Quality and Security
without compromise
KEY SECURITY
CABINETS
Our new rangeTHE
RANGE
The key benefits
Whichever cabinet you are looking for, rest assured that we have the type

enabling a link to external switches or alarm).
From an additional security view, there is a tamper-time-out and low battery warning.
Budgets are very tight within the NHS and the pay-back period was estimated to be in the
region of 4 months (at worst). With respect to keys, the wards ran more efficiently - easy
access at the appropriate times, adhering to the correct security protocols, no wasted time,
no expensive repairs, no wasted money.
A GREAT COST EFFECTIVE SOLUTION
ELECTRONIC SLAM SHUT LOCK
8
Extra key systems
TYPE # KEYS DIMENSIONS
Height x Width x Depth (mm/inch)
WEIGHT
(KG/lb)
BSE50 50 350 x 380 x 80 | 13 25/32 x 14 61/64 x 3 5/32 11 | 24
BSE100 100 550 x 380 x 80 | 21 21/32 x 14 61/64 x 3 5/32 17 | 27
BSE200 200 550 x 380 x 140 | 21 21/32 x 14 61/64 x 5 33/64 24 | 53
BSE400 400 550 x 730 x 140 | 21 21/32 x 28 47/64 x 5 33/64 35 | 77
BSE600 600 550 x 730 x 205 | 21 21/32 x 28 47/64 x 8 5/64 45 | 99
Bristol Security Cabinets extra
2.5mm body and door with security - half Euro cyclinder
Our ‘Extra’ systems are manufactured with 2.5mm body and door. In addition the
locking mechanism is operated by a half Euro cylinder enabling the key cabinet
to be upgraded into part of a Master Key system.
TYPE # KEYS DIMENSIONS
Height x Width x Depth (mm/inch)
WEIGHT
(KG/lb)
BSE1000 1000 1300 x 730 x 250 | 51 3/16 x 28 47/64 x 9 27/32 110 | 242
BSE1500 1500 1500 x 730 x 250 | 59 1/16 x 28 47/64 x 9 27/32 130 | 287
Free standing
High capacity, extra security key cabinets
BSE1000
BSE200
TYPE # KEYS DIMENSIONS
Height x Width x Depth (mm/inch)
WEIGHT
(KG/lb)
BSE25P 25* 350 x 380 x 140 | 13 25/32 x 14 61/64 x 5 33/64 11 | 24
BSE50P 50* 550 x 380 x 140 | 13 25/32 x 14 61/64 x 5 33/64 16 | 35
BSE100P 100* 550 x 730 x 140 | 21 21/32 x 28 47/64 x 5 33/64 33 | 73
BSE300P 300* 1300 x 730 x 250 | 51 3/16 x 28 47/64 x 9 27/32 110 | 242
BSE400P 400* 1300 x 730 x 250 | 51 3/16 x 28 47/64 x 9 27/32 110 | 242
BSE500P 500* 1500 x 730 x 250 | 59 1/16 x 28 47/64 x 9 27/32 130 | 287
Padlock systems
Designed to meet the requirements of the machine industry and automotive sector where a high
degree of securing bunches and fobs is required with specifically spaced hook bars to accommodate.
BSE25P